2023 Springers Royal Classic

JO2 2008/2009

Num Name

0255 Teichroeb, Makaya
0265 Gosselin, Shara-lee
0240 Giesbrecht, Adria
0239 Fernie, Julia

JO2 2010

Num Name

0249 Gutierrez, Elena
0248 Bear, Chloe
0263 Maendel, Nevaeh
0238 Scott, Pippa
0237 McKenna, Emily

JO2 2011

Num Name

0235 Spina, llia

0252 Piche, Madison
0251 Leoppky, Ava
0260 Fontaine, Alanna
0254 Wiebe, Tori

0232 Kerslake, Sophia
0236 Workman, Greta
0257 Wollmann, Brooklyn
0234 Offman, Avelyn
0253  Griffin, Emery
0233 Lewthwaite, Talya

JO2 2012 A4

Num Name

0259 Ivey, Harlow

0242 Houghton, Macy
0262 Preston, Ainsley

0241 Champange, Madelyn
0246 Williams, Isla

0230 Runke, Caitlyn

0250 Teichroeb, Avalyn

JO2 2012 B

Num Name

0256 Krut, Keelie
0258 DuPaul, Summer
0243 Prest, Madison
0244 Siwanicz, Zoey
0245 Tasse, Alia

0247 Zbrog, Eve

0261 Lafreniere, Averie

Club/Team

Morden

Red Lake
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Southport
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Corydon Gym.
Morden
Morden

Eagles
Morden
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Selkirk

Corydon Gym.
Morden

Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Eagles
Panthers
Southport
Panthers
Panthers
Corydon Gym.
Morden

Club/Team

Selkirk
Eagles
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Kips

0264 Gordon-Angeconeb, Atchakos Red Lake

February 5, 202 4:58:21 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.88310.03
9.28310.0]
8.900 10.02
8.68310.04

Vault
Score Place
9.600 1001
9.46610.03
9.51610.02
8.78310.05
9.200 10.04

Vault
Score Place
9.13310.02T
8.900 1008
9.08310.05
9.13310.02T
9.100 1004
8.91610.07
9.300 1001
8.783 10011
8.80010.010
8.88310.09
8.966 10.06

Vault
Score Place
8.78310.05
8.95010.03
9.03310.02
9.083 10.01
8.450 1007
8.900 10.04
8.58310.06

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.01
9.116 10.02T
9.03310.05T
9.116 10.02T
8.750 1008
9.033 10.05T
9.066 10.04
8.81610.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.5501003
8.70010.0 1
8.600 1002
8.200 1004

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.03
9.32510.0]
9.25010.02
8.6251004
7.65010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.02T
8.9251004
8.600 1006
8.800 1005
8.3251007
9.15010.02T
7.55010.010
9.175100]
8.200 1009
7.05010.011
8.2501008

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.02
9.000 10-04
8.8251006
9.300 1001
9.05010.03
8.9501005
6.500 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.42510.0 |
9.27510.02
9.17510.03
8.800 1004
8.7501005
8.2501007
8.1501008
8.50010.06

Session 11 - Feb 05, 2023

Beam
Score Place
8.35010.03T
8.47510.02
8.35010.03T
8.50010.0]

Beam
Score Place
9.67510.0]
9.45010.02
7.900 10.05
8.57510.04
8.85010.03

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
8.500 10.07T
8.800 10.04
8.67510.05
8.82510.03
8.525 1006
9.02510.02
8.17510.09T
8.17510.09T
8.500 10.07T
7.55010.01]

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.04
9.20010.01
9.02510.02T
7.97510.07
9.02510.02T
8.400 10.06
8.95010.05

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0]
9.100 10.03
9.12510.02
8.85010.06
8.97510.04
8.9251005
8.62510.07
7.92510.08

Floor
Score Place
9.066 10.0]
8.050 1003
83161002
8.0161004

Floor
Score Place
9.466 10.0]
9.03310.02
8.75010.03
8.560 1004
7.95010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.933 1002
9.05010.0
8.883 1004
8.633 1008
8.716 1007
8.266 10010
8.9161003
8.533 1009
8.833 10.05T
8.833 10.05T
7.70010.011

Floor
Score Place
9.066 10.02
8.8161005
8.966 1003
9.166 10.0]
8.883 1004
8.650 1006
8.416 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.28310.0]
9.166 10.02
8.883 1005
9.083 10.03T
8.833 1004
8.750 1007
9.083 10.03T
8.15010.08

All-Around
Score Place
34.849 1
34508 2
34166 3
33399 4
All-Around
Score Place
37941 1
37274 2
35416 3
34543 4
33.650 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.416 1
35.375
35366 3
35241 4
34966 5
34857 6
34.791 7
34.666 8
34.008 9
33.266 10
32.466 11
All-Around
Score Place
36.049 4
35.966 5
35849 6T
35.524 8
35408 9
34.900 13
32.449 15
All-Around
Score Place
37.108 1
36.657 2
36.216 3
35849 6T
35.308 10
34,958 11
34.924 12
33.391 14

Page 1 of 9



2023 Springers Royal Classic

JO2 2013 A

Num Name Club/Team
0200 Hill, Abigail Corydon Gym.
0229 St-Jean, Anjulia Morden
0222 Bovi, Ajiri Dakota
0214 Cox, Abigail Panthers
0213 Allard, Maya Panthers
0205 Trozzo, Maya Springers
0226 Reino, Emma Kips
0225 Zaluski, Aria Kips
JO2 2013 B

Num Name Club/Team
0216 Vieira, Enza Panthers
0206 Hamilton-Harding, Hadley =~ Springers
0221 Silvestri, Laura Dakota
0227 Mastrobuono, Leah Kips
0215 Girouard, Bryn Panthers
0228 Metzker, Leanne Kips
0201 Green, Emma Red Lake
JO2 2014

Num Name Club/Team
0224 ANONYMOUS Kips
0220 Lucia Meza, Ana Dakota
0218 Bonda, Paola Dakota
0210 Hannesson, Brooke Panthers
0211 Sourisseau, Selah Panthers
0204 McGregor, Skilyr Springers
0266 Dressler, Natalie Panthers
0208 Adedayo, Ini Panthers
0219 Walford, Hendrix Dakota
0212 Tasse, Aminah Panthers
0202 Garner, Natalie Selkirk
0209 Faschauner, Alexia Panthers
JO2 2015

Num Name Club/Team
0203 Douklias, Jenny Springers
0217 Tomic, Nadja Dakota
0207 Penner, Taelyn Panthers
0223 Reinhardt, Allie Kips
JO3 2006/2007/2008

Num Name Club/Team
0337 Markus, Karlee Southport
0353 Lumgair, Rory Morden
0354 Rachul, Bo Morden
0352 Herlick, Emily Morden

February 5, 202 4:58:22 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.21610.02
9.25010.01
9.116 1003
8.950 1004
8.866 1006
8.91610.05
8.600 1007
6.73310.08

Vault
Score Place
9.483 1001
9.466 10.02
9.18310.03
8.783 1005
7.166 10.07
8.4161006
9.000 10.-04

Vault
Score Place
9.05010.06
9.30010.03
8.93310.09
9.53310.0]
8.91610010
9.38310.02
9.03310.07T
8.666 10012
9.166 10.04
8.866 10011
9.06610.05
9.033 10.07T

Vault
Score Place
8.68310.03
9.166 1001
8.4161004
8.75010.02

Vault
Score Place
8.600 10.02
8.700 1001
8.42510.03
8.02510.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.31610.0]
9.10010.03
8.833 1004
9.20010.02
8.6331005
8.433 1006
6.91610.08
7.80010.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.316100]
9.200 10.02
8.866 1005
8.900 1004
9.03310.03
8.266 1006
6.93310.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.23310.02
9.15010.03T
9.300 1001
8.783 1008
9.15010.03T
821610011
8.9161007
8.9501006
9.116 1005
8.11610012
8.50010.010
8.566 1009

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 1002
8.833100]
8.6501003
8.333 1004

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.0]
7.75010.04
8.500 1002
7.80010.03

Session 10 - Feb 05, 2023

Beam
Score Place
9.16610.03
9.200 10.02
9.366 10.0]
9.150 10.04
8.98310.05
8.666 1007
8.933 1006
8.01610.08

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0]
8.900 1004
9.166 10.02
8.48310.05
9.11610.03
7.66610.07
7.966 10.06

Beam
Score Place
9.50010.01
9.15010.03
9.01610.05
8.75010.09
8.800 1008
9.116 10.04
8.983 10.06
8.81610.07
8.1331007]
9.21610.02
8.700 10010
741610012

Beam
Score Place
9.366 10.01
9.000 10.02
8.65010.03
8.40010.04

Beam
Score Place
8.525100]
8.27510.02
8.02510.03
7.67510.04

Floor
Score Place
9.166 10.0]
9.03310.03
9.100 10.02
8.716 10.05T
8.716 10.05T
8.6161007
8.816 1004
7.31610.08

Floor
Score Place
9.31610.02
8.733 1004
9.05010.03
8.633 1005
9.45010.0]
8.616 1006
8.566 1007

Floor
Score Place
8.683 10011
8.800 10010
9.066 10.04
8.983 1006
9.11610.02
9.25010.0]
9.000 10.05
9.10010.03
8.900 1009
8.933 10.07T
8.583 10012
8.9331007T

Floor
Score Place
9.03310.0]
8.633 1003
8.650 1002
8.61610.04

Floor
Score Place
8.600 1001T
8.600 1001T
7.15010.04
7.75010.03

All-Around
Score Place
36.864 2
36.583 3
36.415 4
36.016 7
35.198 8
34.631 11
33.265 12
29.865 15
All-Around
Score Place
37.365 1
36299 5
36.265 6
34799 9
34.765 10
32.964 13
32.465 14
All-Around
Score Place
36.466 1
36.400
36.315 3
36.049 4
35982 5
35.965 6
35932 7
35532 8
35.315 9
35.131 10
34.849 11
33.948 12
All-Around
Score Place
35.882 1
35.632 2
34366 3
34.099 4
All-Around
Score Place
34775 1
33.325 2
32.100 3
31.250 4
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2023 Springers Royal Classic

Session 8 - Feb 04, 2023

JO3 2009

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0358 Suver, Gabricla Panthers 8.77510.02 8.750 1002 9.22510.0] 9.60010.01 36.350 1
0356 Semenchuk, Elle Panthers 8.700 10.04T  9.25010.0 ] 9.000 10.02 8.100 1006 35.050 2
0351 Dyck, Nyah Morden 8.70010-04T  8.55010.03 8.850 1004 8.700 1003 34800 3
0350 Redekop, Natalie Morden 8.72510.03 8.300 1004 8.07510.06 8.900 1002 34.000 4
0357 Stirling, Tabitha Panthers 7.800 1008 7.35010.05 8.95010.03 8.300 1004 32400 5
0359 Murphy, Clara Red Lake 8.400 1007 7.200 1006 8.3251005 7.700 10.07 31.625 6
0345 Harper, Caly Kips 8.45010.06 7.050 1007 7.700 1007 8.150 1005 31350 7
0349 Graham, Cali Morden 8.82510.0] 5.45010.08 7.17510.08 7.55010.08 29.000 8
JO3 2010 A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0339 Gibson, Derica Springers 8.92510.02 9.500 1001 9.425 1007 9.05010.03 36900 1
0338 Guimond, Emmanuelle Prair. Reign 8.550 1005 8.25010.03 9.325 1002 9.600 1001 35725 3
0360 Rusk, Cailey Selkirk 9.100 1001 7.25010.04 9.10010.03 9.35010.02 34800 4T
0335 Unger, Hailey Eagles 8.5751003T  8.85010.02 8.12510.05 8.050 1005 33.600 11
0342 Decock, Anna Kips 8.57510.03T  7.000 1005 8.900 10.04 8.800 1004 33.275 12
JO3 2010 B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0348 Nguyen, Emma Panthers 8.700 1005T  9.350100] 8.9251003 9.200 1002 36.175 2
0346 Loewen, Greta Morden 8.7001005T  8.1251005 8.575 1005 9.400 1007 34800 4T
0336 Henderson, Emily Southport 8.675 1007 8.600 1002 8.82510.04 8.600 1005 34700 6
0334 Moorehead, Addison Eagles 8.800 1003 8.5751003 8.95010.02 8.350 1007 34675 17
0347 Kran, Megan Morden 8.750 1004 8.30010.04 8.200 10.07 8.95010.03 34200 8
0344 Nugent, MacKenna Kips 9.12510.0] 7.05010.07 9.02510.0] 8.800 1004 34.000 9
0343 Wollf, Layni Kips 8.95010.02 7.900 1006 8.550 1006 8.550 1006 33.950 10
JO3 2011 A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0372 Sissons, Elina Corydon Gym. 9.5501001] 9.200 1001 8.22510.04 8.45010.02 35425 4
0371 Sanson, Stella Corydon Gym. 9.400 1002 7.800 1005 8.800 1001 8.875100] 34875 5
0386 Hassett, Olivia Kips 8.70010.04 8.400 1002 7.90010.05T  8,1751003 33.175 6
0389 Henton, Natalie Neepawa 8.900 10-03 7.850 1004 7.9001005T  7.82510.04 32475 7
0385 Kucel, Izabella Kips 8.5501005 72501006 86001002 69251006 31325 12
0368 Di Lullo, Aubrey Springers 0.000 6 8.1501003 8.47510.03 7.3751005 24.000 13
JO3 2011 B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0388 Prett-Petkau, Tehya Eagles 9.525100] 8.600 1001 8.975100] 9.100 10.02 36.200 1
0384 Lindenschmidt, Rayna Kips 9.47510.02 8.400 1002 8.87510.03 9.000 10.03 35.750 2
0393 Rocchio, Sierra Prair. Reign 9.150 1004 8.30010.03T  8.92510.02 9.275 1007 35650 3
0376 Wood, London Red Lake 9.27510.03 7.600 1005 7.55010.06 7.87510.05 32300 8
0373 Thomas, Gwen Corydon Gym. 8.6751006 6.700 10.07 8.82510.04 7.97510.04 32.175 9
0370 Dyer, Hazel Corydon Gym. 8.62510.07 7.45010.06 8.450 1005 7.400 10.06 31.925 10
0377 Ivey, Scarlett Red Lake 8.800 1005 8.3001003T 7.42510.07 7.27510.07 31.800 11
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2023 Springers Royal Classic

JO3 2012 A

Num Name

0387
0365
0383
0391
0390
0392
0382
0369

McPhee, Piper
Hillier, Kinley
Matthews, Nyveah
Lariviere, Lucie
Kellsey, Taya
Pateman, Grace
Viscount, Madison
Smith, Tierney

JO3 2012 B

Num Name

0363
0362
0364
0366
0361
0381
0380
0374
0379

Enns, Maelle
Burley, Laine
Couzens, Aedre
Bell, Meredith
Simard, Charlotte
Eisbrenner, Islay
Swanarchuk, Vienna
McKean, Adalynn
Olafson, Addison

JO3 2013 A

Num Name

0310
0328
0313
0316
0324
0323
0307
0311
0315

Capina, Milaine
Hassan, Yara

Fehr, Sienna

Toet, Carmyn
Hermengildo, Ellena
Handy, Abgail
Miller, Emily
Dolphin, Dayvanee
Sayyarat, Amiyah

JO3 2013 B

Num Name

0378
0304
0305
0309
0303
0317
0333
0312

Durrant, Jianna
Wengel, Elise
Munn, Carys
Black, Fiona
Whitlaw, Charlotte
Truong, Alivia
White, Leighton
Dubeck, Grace

JO3 2014 A

Num Name

0322
0321
0332
0330
0318
0329
0306

Veldhuisen, Hollind
Romeiro, Emma
St-Hilaire, Sophie
Sobotkiewicz, Brooke
Cversko, Mackenzie
Pantel, Brielle

Stetch, Hailey

Club/Team

Eagles
Springers

Kips

Panthers
Panthers
Panthers

Kips

Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Springers
Springers
Selkirk
Kips
Kips

Red Lake
Kips

Club/Team

Panthers
Dakota
Panthers
Panthers
Eagles
Eagles
Kips
Panthers
Panthers

Club/Team
Kips

Springers
Springers
Panthers
Springers
Panthers

Red Lake
Panthers

Club/Team

Eagles
Eagles
Panthers
Panthers
Eagles
Panthers
Kips

February 5, 202 4:58:23 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.700 10.01
9.05010.03T
9.27510.02
9.000 1005
8.000 1008
9.05010.03T
8.700 1006T
8.700 10.06T

Vault
Score Place
9.55010.01
9.20010.03
8.95010.05
9.02510.04
9.25010.02
8.7751008
8.65010.09
8.850 1006
8.800 1007

Vault
Score Place
8.975100]
8.650 1004
8.3751006T
8.9251002T
8.50010.05
8.37510.06T
8.9251002T
5.75010.09
6.35010.08

Vault
Score Place
8.700 1004
9.100 10.02
9.22510.071
8.5251005
9.05010.03
6.300 10.07
8.4251006
5.67510.08

Vault
Score Place
8.75010.03
8.97510.0]
8.4751004
8.0751007
8.7751002
8.400 1005
8.3751006

Session 9 - Feb 05, 2023

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.0]
9.050 10.02
8.300 1003
7.85010.04
7.55010.06
7.05010.08
7.200 10.07
7.75010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.300 1001
9.10010-02
7.85010.08
8.050 1007
8.500 1004
8.800 1003
8.350 1005T
8.3501005T
6.85010.09

Ubars
Score Place
8.65010.04
8.7831003
9.100 1001
7.800 10.07
8.183 1006
7.65010.08
8.3301005
9.083 10.02
7.63310.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.066 10.01T
9.066 10.01T
8.5161004
8.700 1003
7.70010.05
7.16610.07
7.066 1008
7.500 10-06

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.02
8.766 1004
9.000 1003
9.26610.0]
7.81610.05
7.766 1006
5.63310.07

Beam
Score Place
9.12510.0]
8.55010.03
8.700 1002
7.82510.06
8.47510.04
7.87510.05
7.37510.08
7.47510.07

Beam
Score Place
9.02510.02
8.72510.04
9.12510.0]
8.85010.03
8.45010.05
8.300 10.06
7.15010.09
8.050 1007
7.87510.08

Beam
Score Place
9.07510.02
8.42510.08
8.800 1004
9.050 10.03
8.500 10.07
8.700 10.06
7.700 10.09
9.12510.07
8.75010.05

Beam
Score Place
8.800 10.02
8.450 1006
8.62510.04T
8.82510.0]
8.62510.04T
8.72510.03
6.75010.08
6.800 10.07

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.03
8.62510.05
9.05010.0]
9.02510.02
8.750 1004
8.42510.06
8.17510.07

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1002
8.4751005
8.750 1003
9.12510.0]
7.95010.06
7.82510.07
8.500 1004
6.97510.08

Floor
Score Place
9.07510.01T
8.57510.04
9.07510.01T
8.800 1003
8.350 1005
8.2251006
7.85010.08
6.300 10.09
7.9751007

Floor
Score Place
9.025 10.02
9.17510.0]
8.750 10.05T
8.8751003
8.800 1004
8.750 10.05T
8.400 1008
7.67510.09
8.45010.07

Floor
Score Place
9.20010.0]
8.775 1004
8.850 1003
8.97510.02
8.6751005
8.4751006
8.35010.07
7.4751008

Floor
Score Place
9.45010.0]
9.35010.02
9.000 10.05
9.10010.03
9.050 10.04
7.17510.07
8.350 1006

All-Around
Score Place
37.075 1
35125 4
35025 5
33.800 10
31.975 12
31.800 13
31.775 14
30.900 17
All-Around
Score Place
36950 2
35600 3
35.000 6
34725 17
34550 8
34100 9
32.000 11
31.550 15
31.500 16
All-Around
Score Place
35.725 2
35033 5
35.025 6T
34650 8
33.983 10
33.475 11
33.355 12
31.633 13
31.183 14
All-Around
Score Place
35.766 1
35.391 3
35.216 4
35.025 6T
34.050 9
30.666 15
30.591 16
27.450 17
All-Around
Score Place
36.400 1
35716 4
35525 5
35466 6
34.391 10
31.766 13
30.533 14
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2023 Springers Royal Classic

JO3 2014 B

Num Name

0301 Tolentino-Cruz, Sarina

0300 Melnuk, Sadie
0326 Li, Diana

0320 Pratt-Petkau, Emersyn

0327 Yankovsky, Keira
0319 Hillman, Tayla
0302 Armstrong, Kaliyah

JO3 2015

Num Name
0308 Percival, Mackenzie

0325 Yeomans-Murphy, Bentley

JO4 2006/2008

Num Name

0427 Afifi, Amelie
0429 Krynski, Andrea
0423 Kaatz, Sadie
0422 Bajno, Abigayle
0430 Caslor, Hannah
0432 Craig, Mackenzie
0424 Penner, Tatum
0431 Rangel, Jessica

JO4 2009

Num Name

0414 Courchaine, Addisyn
0428 Burgess, Kaitlyn
0407 Busch, Kaitlyn

0415 Kishore, Surabhi
0421 Barkley, Onyx

JO4 2010

Num Name

0405 Chan, Alexa

0417 Kempthorne, Aislin
0404 Robson, Grace
0419 Roth, Elly

0425 Hill, Charlotte
0413 Leveille, Christina
0418 Dueck, Ivy

0400 Ellis, Jeanell

0433 Sim, Emma

0420 Wilson, Peyton
0426 Pauls, Anika
0406 Gross, Hope

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Dakota
Eagles
Dakota
Eagles
Springers

Club/Team
Kips
Eagles

Club/Team

Corydon Gym.
Southport
Kips

Kips
Southport
Prair. Reign
Kips
Southport

Club/Team

Panthers
Neepawa
Springers

Panthers

Kips

Club/Team

Springers

Kips

Springers

Kips

Corydon Gym.
Panthers

Kips

Eagles

Prair. Reign
Kips

Corydon Gym.
Springers

February 5, 202 4:58:24 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.75010.04T
8.600 10.06
8.950 1001
8.75010.04T
8.7751003
8.100 1007
8.92510.02

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.27510.02

Vault
Score Place
8.850 1007
8.55010.04
8.800 1002
8.450 1005
8.100 1008
8.400 1006
8.300 1007
8.700 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
9.000 10-02
8.55010.04
8.8501003
8.400 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.01
8.55010010T
8.80010.05T
9.100 10.02
9.05010.03
8.800 10.05T
8.750 1007T
9.000 10.04
8.65010.09
8.55010010T
8.750 10.07T
8.25010.012

Ubars
Score Place
9.366 1001
9.26610.02
8.533 1006
8.8501003
8.683 1005
8.750 1004
7.68310.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.666 1001
7.73310.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.07510.0]
8.1501005
8.400 1003T
8.400 1003T
7.500 1006
8.800 1002
6.15010.07
0.000 8

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
7.32510.05
8.700 1002
7.60010.04
7.70010.03

Ubars
Score Place
9.32510.02
8.8751005
9.25010.03
8.100 1009
9.35010.0]
8.55010.07T
8.5501007T
8.6501006
9.12510.04
7.67510.011
7.800 10010
7.30010.012

Session 7 - Feb 04, 2023

Beam
Score Place
8.700 1003
8.67510.04
8.950 100
8.57510.07
8.65010.05
8.750 1002
8.625 1006

Beam
Score Place
8.27510.02
8.55010.0]

Beam
Score Place
8.95010.02
9.000 10.0]
8.700 10.03
8.600 10.04
8.500 10.05T
7.800 10.07
7.700 10.08
8.500 10.05T

Beam
Score Place
8.65010.03T
9.40010.01
8.600 10.05
9.15010.02
8.65010.03T

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.03
9.200 10.04
8.800 10.07T
9.35010.01
8.45010.010
9.300 10.02
8.900 1006
8.50010.09
9.05010.05
8.800 10.07T
8.3001007]
8.20010.012

Floor
Score Place
9.17510.02
9.22510.0]
8.750 1005
8.9251003
8.87510.04
7.7251007
8.075 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0]
8.92510.02

Floor
Score Place
8.900 10.02T
9.50010.0
8.600 1005
8.100 1006
8.900 10-02T
8.000 1007
7.65010.08
8.750 1004

Floor
Score Place
9.40010.01T
9.40010.01T
9.25010.03
8.950 1004
7.700 10.05

Floor
Score Place
9.600 10.02T
9.80010.0]
9.300 10.06
9.600 10.02T
9.15010.08
9.100 10.09
9.550 10.04
9.45010.05
8.400 10012
9.250 10.07
8.65010011
9.000 10010

All-Around
Score Place
35991 2
35.766 3
35.183 7
35.100 8
34983 9
33.325 11
33.308 12
All-Around
Score Place
35.191 1
33483 2
All-Around
Score Place
35.775 1
35200 2
34500 3
33.550 4
33.000 5T
33.000 5T
29.800 7
25950 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.450 1
35.125 2
35100 3
34550 4
32450 5
All-Around
Score Place
37.375 1
36.425 2
36.150 3T
36.150 3T
36.000 5
35.750 6T
35.750 6T
35.600 8
35225 9
34.275 10
33.500 11
32.750 12
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JO4 2011

Vault Ubars Beam Floor
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
0439 Abigail Fornoles, Daveen Springers 9.1001001T ~ 9.3501002T  8.7501002T  9.5001002T
0438 Verity, Anna Springers  8.95010.05T  9.400 1001 9.10010.07 9.15010.09
0440 Ghuman, Avneet Springers 9.1001001T ~ 9.2001004T  8.550 1005T  9.450 1004
0444 Dorge, Lea Panthers 9.00010.03T  9.35010.02T  8.35010.010  9.500 10-02T
0452 Johnson, Brooklyn Eagles 8.70010-08T  8.8251008 8.5501005T  9.65010.0]
0453 Johnston, Mackenzie Eagles 8.7001008T  9.000 1006 8.500 1008T  9.2501005
0443 Albrecht, Annika Panthers 8.95010.05T  9.20010.04T  8.00010-011 9.200 10.06T
0458 Moore, Maddyn Prair. Reign 8.800 1007 8.97510.07 8.7501002T  8.65010.01]
0437 Fitzpatrick, Holly Springers  9.000 10.03T  8.200 10.09 8.600 10.04 9.200 1006T
0454 Ramalho, Adriana Eagles 8.55010.010T 8.15010010  8.55010.05T  8.850 10010
0459 Radford, Taylor Red Lake 8.55010-010T 6.800 10011 8.500 1008T  9.200 10.06T
JO4 2012 A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor
Num Name Club/Team gcore place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place
0450 Hickman, Adrie Eagles 8.9501003 9.100 1001 9.200 1007 9.650 10071
0442 Joe, Elizabeth Panthers 8.80010-05 8.77510.03 8.300 1002T  9.10010.04
0447 Lenton, Harper Eagles 9.050 1001 8.450 1006 8.15010.04 9.30010.02T
0456 George, Aubrey Kips 9.000 1002 8.700 1004 7.700 10.06 9.300 10.02T
0445 Walkoski, Arianna Springers  8.900 10.04 9.05010.02 7.750 1005 8.80010.05
0449 Guenther, Logan Eagles 8.5001006 8.600 1005 8.300 10-02T  8.3001006
JO4 2012 B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
0441 Le, Izabelle Panthers 9.300 10-02T 9,550 10.0] 9.30010.01 9.35010.04
0446 Nishi, Leah Springers  9.500 10.01 9.25010.02 9.05010.03 9.300 10.05T
0434 Stewart-Boulay, Violet Springers 8.800 1007 9.17510.04 8.75010.05 9.650 1001
0451 Johansen, Morgan Eagles 8.9001006 9.20010.03 8.600 10.06 9.500 10.02
0455 Corgos, Aqgiela Kips 9.3001002T  8.400 1006 9.000 10.04 9.300 1005T
0448 Furkalo, Zoe Eagles 9.100 1005 9.05010.05 8.250 1007 9.400 1003
0457 Dueck, Ruby Kips 9.20010.04 6.700 10.07 9.150 10.02 9.250 10.07
JO4 2013

Vault Ubars Beam Floor
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
0402 Slater, Kate Springers  9.500 10.0] 9.2751002T  9.30010.0] 9.40010.03
0401 Merrifield, Lakyn Springers 8.85010.03 9.50010.01 9.000 10.04 9.100 1006
0411 Dorge, Arielle Panthers 8.400 1006 9.2751002T  9.100 1003 9.5001001T
0412 Young, Zalika Panthers 8.600 10-04T  8.8251006 9.15010.02 9.500 1001T
0416 Michiels, Kendyl Kips 8.900 1002 9.25010.04 8.600 10.05T 9.20010.05
0403 Deschambault, Avery Springers 8.60010.04T  8.850 1005 8.60010.05T  9.250 1004
JO4 2014

Vault Ubars Beam Floor
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
0409 Le, Thea Panthers 8.40010.0] 9.250 1001 8.700 10071 9.200 1003
0408 De Jesus, Harmony Panthers 8.35010.02 9.12510.02 7.600 1003 9.45010.01
0410 Prevost, Aubrey Panthers 8.000 1003 7.97510.03 8.30010.02 9.300 10.02
JOS5 2007/2008/2009

Vault Ubars Beam Floor
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
0501 Olfert, Beth Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.900 1002 8.466 1002 8.750 10071 9.183 1007
0509 Casar, Rozalia Panthers 8.72510.03 8.28310.04 8.25010.02 8.98310.02
0517 Pundyk, Maria Corydon Gym. 9.075100] 8.216 1005 8.000 10.03 8.500 10.04T
0518 Silvestri, Anna Corydon Gym. 8.600 1004 8.45010.03 7.116 1005 8.60010.03
0508 Fuller, Carmyn Panthers 8.55010.05 8.50010.01 6.383 1006 8.50010.04T
0516 De Guzman, Alex Corydon Gym. 8.12510.06 8.183 1006 7.15010.04 6.766 1006
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All-Around
Score Place
36.700 1
36.600 2
36300 3
36.200 4
35725 5
35450 6
35350 7
35175 8
35.000 9
34.100 10
33.050 11
All-Around
Score Place
36900 3
34975 8
34950 9
34.700 10
34.500 11
33.700 13
All-Around
Score Place
37.500 1
37.100 2
36.375 4
36.200 5
36.000 6
35800 7
34.300 12
All-Around
Score Place
37.475 1
36.450 2
36.275 3
36.075 4
35.950 5
35300 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.550 1
34.525 2
33.575 3
All-Around
Score Place
35.299 1
34.241 2
33.791 3
32.766 4
31933 5
30.224 6
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Num Name Club/Team
0512 Roberts, Maci Eagles
0506 Speirs, Carrie Panthers
0513 Adams, Lauryn Eagles
0507 Mulroy, Makayla Panthers
0515 Besser, Calie Kips
0511 Reznikova, Mariia Dakota
Num Name Club/Team
0514 Sim, Sabrina Prair. Reign
0504 Azore, Miya Panthers
0510 Valyayeva, Mariya Dakota
0502 Klassen, Braelyn Panthers
0505 Stoesz, Olivia Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0602 Van Norman, Brisa Springers
0600 Aminot, Isabelle Springers
0603 Matthewson, SavannaWpg. Gym. Centre
0601 Clegg, Dannan Springers
0604 Reyes, Sophia Wpg. Gym. Centre
0605 Burke, Taryn Wpg. Gym. Centre
0606 Herrera, Gabriella Panthers
0607 Hafenbrak, Delaney Corydon Gym.
0608 Smith, Laurel Corydon Gym.
Num Name Club/Team
0624 Scaramuzzi, Chryssa Corydon Gym.
0629 Murray, Page Eagles
0630 Cox, Chayanne Neepawa
0623 Pachet, Morgan Corydon Gym.
Num Name Club/Team
0637 Baril, Demi Wpg. Gym. Centre
0636 Crosbie, Ayla Wpg. Gym. Centre

0615
0631
0622
0617
0633
0638
0632
0634
0627

Isbister, Ryanna
Gauthier, Georgia
Brooks, Boe
Moore, Jenna
Travica, Sasha
Simard, Amelia
Baranski, Kira
Saurette, Kami
Hong, Kennedy

JOG6 2010

Num Name

0612
0611
0614
0625
0635

Cormier, Delia
Hillier, Cali
Scharer, Addison
White, Brooklynn
Sky, Shayla

Springers
Kips
Tamarack
Panthers
Kips
Selkirk
Kips

Prair. Reign
Eagles

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Springers

Eagles
Red Lake

February 5, 202 4:58:25 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10-01
8.300 1005
8.350 1004
8.7751003
8.850 1002
7.82510.06

Vault
Score Place
8.400 10.02
8.450 1001
8.2251003
7.800 10.04
7.65010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.17510.03
9.350 1001
8.62510.05T
8.87510.04
8.50010.07
9.30010.02
8.6251005T
8.47510.08
8.400 10.09

Vault
Score Place
8.80010.03
8.85010.02
8.900 1001
8.500 10.04

Vault
Score Place
9.27510.01
9.100 10.04
8.97510.05T
8.95010.07
9.12510.03
8.500 1009
9.200 10.02
8.7251008
8.9751005T
8.47510.010
0.000 11

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.01
9.17510.02
8.92510.03
8.75010.04
8.050 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.75010.03
8.783 1002
8.250 1004
7.900 1006
8.033 1005

Ubars
Score Place
8.600 1004
8.6661003
9.016 1002
9.15010.0]
8.3161005

Ubars
Score Place
9.07510.02
8.600 1004
9.150 1001
8.6501003
7.97510.08T
7.97510.08T
8.300 955
8.200 1006
8.1501007

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.3331002
7.900 953
7.166 994

Ubars
Score Place
8.7331001T
8.7331001T
8.366 1004
8.50010.03
7.50010.07
8.300 1005
6.933 959
7.800 956
7.30010.08
6.900 10010
5.933 8711

Ubars
Score Place
8.133 953
9.000 10.01
8.9331002
7.86610.04
5.566 865

Session 6 - Feb 04, 2023

Beam
Score Place
8.183 1004
8.56610.02
8.683 1001
8.50010.03
7.50010.06
7.666 10.05

Beam
Score Place
8.56610.02
9.08310.0]
7.28310.04
7.41610.03
7.21610.05

Beam
Score Place
8.63310.04
9.18310.0]
9.03310.02
8.250 1009
8.93310.03
8.283 958
8.466 1007
8.61610.05
8.566 1006

Beam
Score Place
8.85010.0]
7.750 973
7.47510.04
8.250 1002

Beam
Score Place
8.750 952
9.00010.01
8.000 10.06T
7.600 958
8.42510.03
7.550 959
8.000 936T
7.400 9511
7.50010.010
8.400 10.04
8.1501005

Beam
Score Place
8.67510.02
8.000 1003
7.875 994
8.700 1001
6.675 875

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.03
9.38310.0]
8.950 1004
9.13310.02
8.900 1005
8.416 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.02
8.133 1005
9.20010.0]
8.6501003
8.433 1004

Floor
Score Place
9.40010.01T
9.133 10.04
9.03310.06
9.16610.03
9.40010.01T
9.016 10.07T
9.016 10.07T
8.933 1009
9.066 10.05

Floor
Score Place
9.37510.0]
8.950 1003
8.87510.04
9.050 10.02

Floor
Score Place
9.40010.01
9.27510.03T
9.100 10.09
9.32510.02
9.050 10010
9.2751003T
9.12510.08
9.200 10.05T
9.200 10.05T
9.200 10.05T
0.000 11

Floor
Score Place
9.500 10.02
9.17510.04
9.32510.03
9.52510.0]
8.950 1005

All-Around
Score Place
35.283 1
34999 2
34766 3
34.658 4
33.150 5
31940 6
All-Around
Score Place
34.616 1
34332 2
33.724 3
33.016 4
31.615 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.283 1
36.266 2
35.841 3
34941 4
34808 5
34574 6
34407 7
34224 8
34182 9
All-Around
Score Place
36.025 1
33.883 2
33.150 3
32.966 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.158 1
36.108 2
34.441 3
34375 4
34.100 5
33.625 6
33.258 7
33.125 8
32.975 9T
32975 9T
14.083 11
All-Around
Score Place
35.658 1
35.350 2
35058 3
34841 4
29.241 5
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Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0616 Bilenky, Chloe Panthers 9.2751001T  8.83310.0] 8.900 10.02 9.55010.02 36.558 1
0620 Preisentanz, Peyton Springers 9.25010.03 8.400 952 9.05010.07 9.575100] 36.275 2
0610 McGregor, Aribella Springers 9.2751001T  8.366 953 8.72510.04 9.500 10.03T 35866 3
0621 Burton, Alexa Springers 9.12510.04 7.966 956 8.80010.03 9.500 10.03T 35391 4
0609 McGill, Brielle Springers  9.10010.05 8.166 1005 8.150 955 9.22510.06 34.641 5
0619 Zarrillo, Sofia Springers 8.82510.06 8.266 954 7.900 926 9.4751005 34466 6
Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0702 Hyslop, Emily Springers  9.20010.03 8.700 1001 9.150100] 9.25010.03 36.300 1
0706 ANONYMOUS Prair. Reign 9.000 1004T  8.10010.02 8.700 10.03 9.40010.0] 35200 2
0711 Goldsworthy, Amy Panthers 9.300 10-02 6.400 955 9.000 10.02 9.300 10.02 34.000 3
0713 Dyce, Ava Wpg. Gym. Centre 9.400 10.0] 6.650 954 7.700 954 8.75010.04 32500 4
0714 Tzidon, Er'ele Wpg. Gym. Centre  9.000 1004T  7.100 953 7.100 955 8.50010.05 31.700 5
Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0709 Huard, Cadence Panthers 9.200 1003 8.300 1001 8.150 944 9.05010.03 34.700 1
0708 Burton, Tahlia Eagles 9.300 1001 8.200 1002 8.300 953 8.600 1004 34400 2
0705 Koenig, Lyla Kips 8.20010.04 7.000 10-03 9.20010.01 9.25010.01T 33.650 3
0707 Litviniuk, Jessie Eagles 9.250 1002 6.350 954 8.400 952 9.25010.01T 33250 4
Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0704 Teixeira, Kaeleigh Kips 8.75010.02 7.050 1001 8.90010.0] 9.300 10.02 34.000 1
0703 Rerie, Maksym Kips 8.80010.01 6.45010.02 8.800 10.02 9.40010.01 33450 2
Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0806 Vallecillo, Bridget Eagles 8.9001002T  8.60010.01 8.55010.03 8.700 1004 34.750 1
0813 Mitchell-Lawson, Abigik. Gym. Centre 8.400 955  6.650 935 89501002  9250100] 33250 2
0812 Bueckert, Grace Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.000 907 7.400 914 9.000 1007 8.60010.06 33.000 3
0805 Saurette, Zoe Prair. Reign 8.100 %16 8.000 953 7.600 956 9.100 10.02 32.800 4
0801 Siemens, Allie Springers  9.000 1001 6.500 1006 8.400 10.04 8.65010.05 32550 5
0811 Martin, Kara Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.9001002T  8.45010.02 7.300 957 6.900 897 31.550 6
0807 Teeple, Maribell Eagles 8.700 1004 4.800 877 8.20010.05 8.750 1003 30450 7
Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0810 Sivilay, Olivia Wpg. Gym. Centre 9.300 1001 7.900 951 8.450 951 8.800 1002 34.450 1
0802 de Moissac, Corinne Prair. Reign 8.100 912 7.050 952 7.650 952 9.150 1007 31950 2
Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0800 Jones, Avery Springers  8.600 10.04 9.050 1001 9.000 10.02T 9,300 10.0] 35.950 1
0815 Nguyen, Thuy Wpg. Gym. Centre 9.100 1001 8.600 1003 9.000 10.02T 9,000 10.03T 35700 2
0809 Reyes, Harlow Panthers 9.000 10-02T  7.750 955 9.15010.0] 9.200 10.02 35100 3
0808 Sylvestre, Brielle Panthers 9.000 10-02T  8.550 1004 7.800 10.04 9.000 10.03T 34350 4
0814 Ng, Avery Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.300 905 88501002 75501005 89501005 33.650 5
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JO9

Vault Ubars Beam Floor
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
0902 Rude, Paige Springers 8.850 961 8.550 981 7.250 934 8.600 981
0900 Nishi, Kira Springers 8.375 962 7.700 973 8.000 952 8.125 982
0901 Rempel, Lillianna Springers 8.100 963 6.350 924 8.72510.01 7.850 923
0904 Courchaine, Tyesha Springers  0.000 4 8.400 %42 7.975 883 0.000 4
JOI10 2005/2006

Vault Ubars Beam Floor
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
0104 Crerar, Jordyn Independent 9.350 10.0] 8.900 10.01 8.95010.01 9.475 1007
0102 Forbes, Shea Springers 8.250 954 7.600 %14 8.900 10.02 8.500 972
0101 Campomanes, Alisa Springers 8.725 972 7.750 963 7.600 983 8.400 993
0100 Rozecki, Kailyn Springers 8.700 933 7.000 955 7.450 924 7.950 984
0103 Davis, Makeda Springers 0.000 5 8.225 972 6.675 775 0.000 5
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All-Around
Score Place
33250 1
32200 2
31.025 3
16.375 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.675 1
33.250 2
32475 3
31.100 4
14900 5
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